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NO
76
82
66
562
84
61
72
68
86
70
564
71
87
90
570
91
80
88
77
65
62
569
79
85
89
567
67
60

Ropner Park Youth Results 18th June

CNAME
Alexander
Jack
Thomas
Erin
Dylan
Ben
Joseph
Holden
Thomas
Christian
Laura
Ben
Samuel
Samuel
Maisie
Charlie
Callum
Joshua
Callum
Benjamin
Gregory
Georgia Katie
Oliver
Owen
Oscar
Catherine
Callum
Alex

NAME
Main
Williams
Bytheway
Keeler-Clarke
Appleby
Hodgson
Butler
Outhwaite
O'Mahoney
Spoor
Havis
Spoor
Talman
Wilson
Kennedy
Kennedy
Reid

Hunt
Darby
Beaumont
Killingley
Mogie
Wright
Snell
Patterson
Rooney
Henfrey
Wright

CLUB

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Swift-Tees

Durham City Harriers

Mandale & Middlesbrough AC
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Swift-Tees

Swift-Tees

Unattached

Swift-Tees

Middlesbrough AC

Swift-Tees

Darlington Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Shildon AC

Unattached

Sedgefield Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Fairfield Harriers

MIN SECS Cat

22
31
33
35
52
58
59
11
13
14
24
32
43
44
56
06
40
46
50
16
19
45
54
14
16
58
09
51
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M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
M8-10
M8-10
F11
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F11
M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
F11
M8-10
M8-10



